
Sl.

 No
Title of the Course

Period 

of 

Course

 in 

Months/

Year

Eligibility
Fees

(Rs)

1 Certificate Course in CivilCAD 3 M

ITI/3 year Diploma /+2, SSLC 

(SSLC can be the qualification 

only for the applicant with 

practical experience in related 

area)

8000

2 Certificate Course in Plaxis 2D 3 M BTech in Civil Engineering 40000

3 Certificate Course in Revit Architecture Expert 3 M SSLC 14000

4 Certificate Course in Stadd Pro 3 M BTech in Civil Engineering 6000

5 Certificate Course in Total Station 1 M
Diploma/ BTech in Civil 

Engineering
10000

6 Course on Expert in AUTOCAD 3 M ITI/3 year Diploma /+2 6000

7 Diploma Course on Building Animation 6 M SSLC 13000

8 Diploma Programme in Interior Designing 12 M SSLC 30000

9 Basic Computer Familiarization 1 M 5th & above 600

10 Basic SQL Server Management 2 M SSLC 5000

11 Certificate Course on Data Mining 3 M Plus Two/3 year Diploma 8000

12 Certificate Course in Ethical Hacking 3 M Plus Two/3 year Diploma 8000

13 Certificate Course in Internet of Things 3 M SSLC/ITI/+2/3 Year Diploma 8000

14 Certificate Course in Linux Administration 3 M ITI/3 year Diploma /+2 10000

15 Certificate Course in ORACLE Application 2 M Plus Two/3 year Diploma 6000

16 Certificate Course in PHP & Mysql 2 M Plus Two/3 year Diploma 5000

17 Certificate Course in Python 3 M SSLC 5000

18 Certified Computer Operator 1 M 5th & above 700

19 Certified Professional in Dot Net 6 M Plus Two/3 year Diploma 10000

20 Course on Digital Video Audio Processing 4 M SSLC 18000

21 Course on Expert Web Designing 3 M SSLC 6000

22
Course on Video Editing using Editing Software.(windows 

based)
1 M SSLC 150000

23 Course on Video Editing using Final Cut Pro 1 M SSLC 150000

24 Digital Literacy Certification 1 M 7th & Above 2000

25 Graphic Design using Adobe Corel Draw 1 M 7th & Above 3500

26 Graphic Design using Adobe Photoshop 1 M 7th & Above 4000

27 Junior Animator Course 1 M 7th & Above 700

28 Junior Programmer Course 2 M 7th & Above 1500

29 Certificate Course in Artificial Intelligence 3 M

Plus Two/3 year Diploma

(Prerequisites courses may be 

suggested Such as 

Datastructures , Algorithm.Or 

else the duration may be 

increased to 150hrs) 

8000

30 Certificate Course in  Laptop Servicing 3 M SSLC 10000
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31 Certificate Course in in Robotics-Online 3 M Plus Two/3 year Diploma 9000

32 Course on Digital Video Editing 1 M 7th & Above 3000

33 Certificate Course in Electrical Autocad 3 M

ITI/3 year Diploma /+2, SSLC 

(SSLC can be the qualification 

only for the applicant with 

practical experience in related 

area)

8000

34 Basic Course on Video and Audio Editing 1 M 7th & Above 5000

35 Pre Primary Teachers Training Course 12 M Plus Two 12000

36 Advanced Certificate Course in Mechanical AutoCAD 3 M

ITI/3 year Diploma /+2, SSLC 

(SSLC can be the qualification 

only for the applicant with 

practical experience in related 

area)

15000

37 Certificate Course in Expert 3D Printing 3 M SSLC 15000

38 Diploma Course on Printing Technology 6 M SSLC 10000

39 Certificate course on Web Design using HTML and CSS 2 M For High school students 2000

40 Online Course – C Programming

50hrs 

Online 

Course

Plus Two 2000

41 Online Course – Java Programming

50hrs 

Online 

Course

Plus Two 2000

42
Back End Software Development using 

Python and starter kit to Machine learning
5 days

BTech / Diploma / BSc 

Comuter/Electronics ongoing 

Students 

2000

43
Hurdles inWeb Application Development : 

Made it Simple byASP.NET
5 days

BTech / Diploma / BSc 

Comuter/Electronics ongoing 

Students 

2000

44
How to do Online Transactions – A training 

programme for Housewives
2 Weeks

Housewives with basic computer 

awareness, having computers at 

home with internet connection 

or having smart mobile phones 

(preferably having Android 

operating system)

1000

45
A Makeover for a web developers using 

Node.Js and MongoDB
5 days

BTech / Diploma / BSc 

Comuter/Electronics ongoing 

Students 

2000

46
Workshop on the Building Blocks of a 

PC and Make it live
5 days

BTech / Diploma / BSc 

Comuter/Electronics ongoing 

Students 

2000

47 Dip in Hotel Management 1 Year 12 35000

48 Dip.in Front Office Operations 6 M 12 12500

49 Dip in Food and Beverages 6 M SSLC 12500

50 Dip in MultiCusine Cook 6 M SSLC 15000

51 Dip in Tourism Guide 6 M SSLC 12500

52 Cert.in Food production 3 M SSLC 8500

53 Cert.in House keeping 3 M SSLC 6000

54 Dip in Hospitality Management 6 M 12 18000



55 Dip in Food Technology 6 M 12 18000

56 Diploma in Interior Designing 6 M 12 15000

57 Diploma in Exterior Designing 6 M 12 15000

58 Diploma in Interior and Exterior Designing 1 Year 12 25000

59 Diploma in Airport Operation &  Hospitality
(DAPH) 1 Year 12 35000

60 Diploma in Air cargo Practice and Documentation 6 M 12 25000

61 Diploma in Airport Ground Staff Training 6 M 12 25000

62 Certificate  in Avation Safety 3 M 12 15000

63 Professional in 3D Animation ( PGDA) 1 Year 12 35000

64 Dip in Art Direction 1 Year 12 35000

65 Dip in Cinematography 1 Year 12 40000

66 Dip in Digital Photography 6 M 12 25000

67 Dip in Sound Designing 6 M 12 25000

68 Dip in Editing 6 M 12 25000

69 Dip in VFX 6 M 12 25000

70 Dip in Beauty Thearpist Assistant 6 M 8 10000

71 Dip in Aromatherapy 6 M 8 10000

72 Dip in Hair Stylist 6 M 8 12500

73 Dip in SPA Therapist 1 Year SSLC 35000

74 Dip in Yoga Instructor 6 M SSLC 12500

75 Dip in Beauty Technician 1 Year 8 20000

76 Certificate in Sketching and Oil Painting 6 M SSLC 12000

77 Diploma in Fine Arts 1 Year SSLC 35000

78 Certficate in Dance (Western/ Classical) 6 M SSLC 12000

79 Diploma in Theatre Skills 1 Year SSLC 25000

80 Dip in Public Relations and Media Management 1 Year 12 35000

81 Dip in Visual Communication 1 Year 12 35000

82 Dip in Digital Marketing 1 Year 12 15000

83 Diploma in ERP (D-ERP) 6 M

B.E./B. Tech or a master's 

degree (M.E./M. Tech) in 

engineering, computer science, 

business administration, or 

commerce (B. Com, M. Com, 

ICWA, or CA) with a minimum 

cumulative GPA of 50% or 

equivalent and 1 to 5 years of 

experience, or they must have 

relevant experience in ERP, 

BPM, or IT consulting.s

30000

84 PG Diploma in Tourism administration 1 Year Degree 35000

85 Diploma in Interior Architectural Designing 1 Year 12 30000

86 Dip.in Live Action Director 1 Year 12 35000

87 Dip.in Automobile Service Technician 1 Year SSLC 35000

88 PGDM in Advertising 1 Year Degree 35000

89 Dip in Logistics Management 1 Year 12 35000

90 Dip.in Shipping and Port Management 6 M 12 15000

91 Dip in Export /Import Operations 6 M 12 15000

92 Dip in Freight Management 6 M 12 15000



93 Dip in Warehouse management 6 M 12 15000

94
Diploma in Graphics, Animation & Visual FX 

( DGAV)
1 Year SSLC 40000

95 Diploma in Acupuncture Science 6 M +2 Science / NIOS equivalent 9000

96 Certification in SELENIUM 2 M SSLC 15000

97 Certification On Search Engine Optimization 4 weeks SSLC 10000

98 Certification in Cloud Computing with Azure 1 M

BTech / 3-year Diploma / 

Degrees completed with basic

 computer knowledge

 / +2 computer

5000

99
Digital Office Essentials with Tally and Malayalam 

Typing Skills (Windows, MS Office & Tally with Malayalam)
3 M SSLC or above 6000

100 International English Language Testing System 3 M

Anyone who is older than 16 

years of age can appear for the 

test

15000

101 Occupational English Test 3 M
English language test 

for healthcare professionals
15000

102 German language Course A1 Level 6 M
Candidates above

 15 years can enroll
20000

103 German language Course A2 Level 6 M
Candidates who have 

cleared the A-1 Level.
20000

104
Diploma in Mobile Phone Technology and 

Troubleshooting
6 M SSLC or above 6000

105
Diploma in Refrigeration and Air Conditioning 

Technology
6 M SSLC or above 6000

106 Diploma in Web Technology 6 M +2/3 Year Diploma 8000

107 Computer Hardware & Networking 2 M
ITI/ Plus 2/3 Year Diploma/ Any 

Degree
6000

108 Certificate Course in Machine Learning Using Python 3 M
Plus 2/3 Year 

Diploma/BE/B.Tech
10000

109
Basics of Arduino based

embedded system development
60 Hrs +2 25000

110 Diploma in Logistics and Supply Chain Management 1 Year +2 25000

111 Desk Top Publishing(Arabic & English ) 3 M SSLC 5000

112 Diploma in computer applications (Software) 6 M
+2 OR Three year Diploma 

in any branch of engineering
10000

113 Diploma in computerized financial accounting 6 M

Plus 2 (Commerce)/B.Com Or DCP 

(Diploma

in Commercial 

Practice)/HDC/JDC/BBA.

10000

114 Diploma in computer applications 1 Year 10th standard pass or above. 15000

115
Integrated diploma in computer hardware 

 maintenance & networking
1 Year SSLC or Equivalent 18000

116 Post graduate diploma in computer applications 1 Year Degree in any discipline 25000

117 Post diploma in computer applications 1 Year
3 year Polytechnic 

Diploma in any discipline
26000



118 Computerised financial accounting & gst using tally 3 M

+2 (commerce)/B.Com OR 

DCP (Diploma in Commercial 

Practice)

/HDC/JDC/BBA

5000

119 Data Entry and Office Automation (English) 3 M SSLC 5000

120 Data Entry and Office Automation (English & Malayalam) 4 M SSLC 7000

121
Data Entry and Office Automation  (Malayalam)

- (For student who have passed DEOA (English) course)
1 M SSLC 2000

122 Desk Top Publishing 3 M SSLC 5000

123 Dip in Cruise Tourism 1 Year 12 12500

124 Diploma In Hospital Administration 1 year Plus Two 60,000

125 P.G Diploma In Hospital Administration 6M Degree 45000

126 Diploma in Indian Art 1 year 10th and above 35000

127 Diploma on Kerala Mural Painting 1 year 10th and above 35000

128 Certificate on wall art (acrylic Painting) 5M 10th and above 12500

129 Certificate on Fine Art Level 1 2M 5th and above 6000

130 Certificate on Fine Art Level 2 2M
5th and completion of LBS Fine 

Art Level 1.
6000

131 Certificate on Fine Art Level 3 2M
5th and completion of LBS Fine 

Art Level 2.
6000

132 Certificate on Fine Art Level 4 2M
7th and completion of LBS Fine 

Art Level 3.
6000

133 Certificate Course on Data Analytics 3M PLUS TWO 25000

134 Certificate on Sketching and Painting 2M 5th and above 3000

135 Certificate course  in Gas and Arc Welding 3M SSLC 7000

136 Certificate - Construction Quality Auditing ( On-Line ) 6days B.TECH (Civil) 1800

137 Diploma in Construction Quality Management 6M B.TECH (Civil) 5000

138 Advanced Diploma in Computer Aided Fashion Designing 1 year Any Bachelor’s Degree 40000

139 Diploma in Fashion Technology 2 Years SSLC & Above 70000

140 Certificate - LED Display Board 2M SSLC 5000

141 Certificate- Solar Installation Technician 2M SSLC 5000

142
Diploma in Computerised Office Management and

Administration-Level 1
1M SSLC / OR above 2000

143
Diploma in Computerised Office Management and

Administration-Level 2
1M

SSLC / OR above and a 

minimum score must be 

achieved in the Level 1 based

screening test.

3000

144
Diploma in Computerised Office Management and

Administration-Level 3
1M

SSLC / OR aboveand a 

minimum score must be 

achieved in the Level 2 based

screening test.

3500

145 C Programming 50 Hrs Plus Two 4000

146 Java Programming 50 Hrs Plus Two 6000

147 Diploma In Primary Teacher Training 12 M Plus Two 15000

148 Certificate Course On Advanced Excel 2 M SSLC 3000

149 Certificate Course On AI Tools For Teachers 2 M Plus Two 4000

150 Certificate Course On Data Science & Machine Learning 5 M Plus Two 35000

151 Certificate Course On Digital Marketing 3 M SSLC 6000

152 Certificate Course On Full Stack Development 5 M
Plus Two(Computer 

Science/Any Stream)
35000



153 Fine Art Preparatory Level 1 2 M 3rd  Standard and Above 2000

154 Fine Art Preparatory Level 2 2 M 4th  Standard and Above 2000


